Estimated Co.	Christian Word	of	MSIC			Jute/Time: 2	20-12-15 1	121
OD/TP)W		DOLLARS CANON		Bill to:				
To Inspect Ve	C1 -		/ MV / CS		Insured:	98 D	96870)
	CAS GUAN				Tel:	0-		
	aki buka hue		ubban		Tet.	.4116	11	
	19131179mkc)	Claim No:	60953	9		
Sum Insured:				Excess:		•		
Make of Vela				*********	1	D.O.A. 31	4.2019	
(Client's Record		"EMP		31-12. 2	019	J. J. J.		
	REP. / REV 241	IRS		20.50		H.O.D. Endo	minimut:	
Date/Time 3	0.12.19 4.58 p. m	Person Co.	atseted:	hichole	V	chick IN	UT	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	(V) Fo	timate					
	SLA FAIM		MINE TO				-	
	660 96478							
02/1/200	6. 40m lnfo		hatting	WORD !		A 1G.	ackin r	. Re.
0.1111	Total Over	The contract of the contract o	PHILIP	wing,	WE AVE	ponerry	estimanz	- 4001

RepurpFormer: Long Son / LE 1: 12

SLASPIM- YEREGIE SLASPIM- YEREGIE J.M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / J. Trailer or Hyndry Elasta. ac 1591 Grey, A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA 45123. TiRadio: Insured / Std / NI / NA KM H D I H H CM 64 6537 / H Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or priter / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or I / Sprin / STD A/Rim or F: 205/55 R 16. EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / OKO or Hankop (C.
SLAS9IM- VIREGII 2016 Feb IM.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / ITrailer or Hyndry Elasta. ac 1391 Grey, A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA TRadio: Insured / Std / NI / NA KM HD 1+ + 1 CM 64 6537 / + Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or INSIRM / STD A/Rim or F: 205/55R16. EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / OKO or Hankop / C.
Hyndry Elasta. ac 1591 Grey, AC: Insured / Std / NI / NA 45123. TiRadio: Insured / Std / NI / NA KM HD 17 + 1 CM 64 6537/ + Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or 11 Sprin / STD A/Rim or F: 205/55 R16. EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / OKO or Hankop (C.
Hymdrig Elanta. co 1591 Grey, AIC: Insured/Std/NI/NA 45123. TiRadio: Insured/Std/NI/NA KMHDI++ICM64.6527/+ Good/Fair/Poor/Burnt order/Jammed/Leaked/Burnt or 1/SPRIM / STD A/Rim or F: 205/55R16. R: 205/55R16. EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/OKO or Hankob/C.
Grey, A/C: Insured/Std/NI/NA 45123. TiRadio: Insured/Std/NI/NA KMHDHHICM 64.6537/4 Good/Fair/Poor/Burnt order/Jammed/Leaked/Burnt or 1/SPRIM / STD A/Rim or F: 205/55R16. R: 205/55R16. EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/OKO or Hankop/C.
Grey, A/C: Insured/Std/NI/NA 45123. T/Radio: Insured/Std/NI/NA KMHDHHICM 64.6537/ T Good/Fair/Poor/Burnt order/Jammed/Leaked/Burnt or 1/S/Rim / STD A/Rim or F: 205/55/RI6. R: 205/55/RI6. EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/OKO or Hankop/C.
ASIZ3. TiRadio: Insured / Std / NI / NA KMHDHHICM 64.6537/ 4 Goed / Fair / Poor / Burnt order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or proder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or I / SPRIM / STD A/Rim or F: 205/55R16. EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / OKO or Hankop / C.
Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or I / SPRIM / STD A/Rim or F: 205/55R16 R: 205/55R16 EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / OKO or Hankopk
Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or I / SPRIM / STD A/Rim or F: 205/55R16 R: 205/55R16 EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / OKO or Hankopk
order/Jammed/Leaked/Burnt or I/SPRIM / STD A/Rim or F: 205/55R16 R: 205/55R16 EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/ OKO or Hankop/C
F: 205/55R16- R: 205/55R16- EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/
F: 205/55R16_ R: 205/55R16_ EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/ OKO OF HANKODIC.
F: 205/55R16. R: 205/55R16. EXNOVAIGNIFSILIZAIMICIOHTSUIPIRISUMII OKO OF HANKODIC.
R: 205/55R16. EXNOVAIGNIFSILIZAIMICIOHTSUIPIRISUMII OKO OF HONKODIC.
EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/
OKO or Hankople.
-
Dane
Rear
OG mm R/BaL OG mm
O(s mm L/Ball. D(s mm
D.O.I. 31/12/19.
ld at CAS.
amages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or •
Front NS.
IC I Chassis frame I Body Structure affected due to collision
A) A
· (Mount)
(//
1/ -
2020 /11/3/20
1

Tech, Invs (\$

Weelend (5

ij

74

орис

TOTAL:

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING							
Cape	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Authled	Status
Main	25 Oct 2019		30 Dec 2019 15:45				New Assignment
			Assign				Cancel Case

Ma	in	Reference		Claim Details		Document	s] .	Show All
CLAIM SUB	OLDER DETAIL	LS			[Created	by insurer]		
Insured:	COPE SYSTEM	ENGINEERING SERV	ICE PRIVATE	IMITED, Co. Reg	No.: 5279	0300X		
Main Claimant:	NG YONG SHE	NG, ID: S7819313A						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SLA591M			Date of Loss:		9 21:00 - :59 s and 11 Days Fr	om LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 609539			Policy/Cover Note No.:	29131179MKC (Comprehensive) Coverage: 03/08/2019 - 02/08/2020			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	GBD9687P			Policy No. (Claimant):				
				Excess:	5\$600.00			
Repairer:	Cas Garage Pt	e Ltd (HQ) No.1, Kaki	Bukit Ave 6, #0	2-22 Autobay, 417	883 Kaki Bu	kit - Tel:		
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Insuran	ce (Singapore) Pte. l	.td. (HQ) - Tel:	+65 6827 7888	[Handled b	y Christina Won	g - 6643 1311]	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto Cons	sultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 6256-35	51 [Imm.Adv	ice due 3:	1/12/2019]		
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):	CHAU THIAM SU	JNG (43 / Male) , NR	IC: S7560220),	Tel: +659789217	71 Email:			
Adj Asg. Remarks:	on WP, Liab: cle	ear, use IHS, car in? Ni	cole 9791 6119/	6484 2220				
ASSOCIATE	D MAIL RECEIV	/ED				-	/lew All Compos	e Case Mai
There are no	mail for this case.							
ALL ASSOC	IATED TASKS				View All	Search Tasks	Create New Task	Complet
Due Date	Priority Ty	pe Task Group	Subject H	andler Assign	ed By	Completed On	Created On	Done

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

Do-Not-Reply <do-not-reply@merimen.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 2 January 2020 10:40 AM

To:

do-not-reply@merimen.com

Cc:

SUR

Subject:

TP VEHICLE SLA 591M (YOUR REF: 609539)

This mail is associated with: *SLA591M (609539) [GBD9687P]

TP

NG YONG SHENG Aug 31 2019 9:00PM

[COPE SYSTEM ENGINEERING SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED]

Cas Garage Pte Ltd

Dear Christina,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SLA 591M on 31/12/2019.

We are pending for estimate from repairer.

Thanks & Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

This is an auto-generated email. Do not reply to this email.

Sent by : SHIAU CHAN (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	02/09/2019 17:13	
Date Of Accident	31/08/2019 21:30	
Exact Location Of Accident	BLK 802 TAMPINES AVENUE 4	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	

Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SLA591M	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	NG YONG SHENG	
NRIC No	S7819313A	
Email Address	RAIN2FALL4EVER@GMAIL.COM	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96722504	
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96722504	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	HYUNDAI	

Model **ELANTRA**

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number P1725625

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver NG YONG SHENG

NRIC No S7819313A Date Of Birth 09/07/1978 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 25/11/1998

Driving Experience 20 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96722504

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-96722504

EMail Address RAIN2FALL4EVER@GMAIL.COM Address

752 BEDOK RES ROAD #03-10

Postcode

479257

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: PAX 1

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: PAX 2

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT RECORDED BY LILY - PROGRESSIVE CAR CARE PTE LTD 67415336

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

GBD9687P

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

CHAU THIAM SUNG

NRIC/Passport Number

S7560220J

Contact Number

97892171

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation,
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the kodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
 - (36) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve ifisclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/faw firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholde's Structure
Date & Time: 1/9/19

1622 ha

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NECTEN No.

Sketch Plan #2

		Vehicle
	w	A-52A4
	\wedge	B - GBD9687
	V . 1	
	-1011-	
-	TIME	
	I WEY I	
1	VA	\
1	1 1 1	Legend
		1 1 5
		Verseix Menoreyelle
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	ES OF THE ACCIDENT	
I west all to	o buy book after porting my car.	
When I returne		the bry that
	1 .	9
		into my car.
The driver ju	ut got off the lorn and I confrom	ed him.
onver offered t	bothow I this togs with no on pag as	to sid out how much
will it cost to	1.4	-
- 1		TAINS COMMITTEE CO. T. C.
* attacked is	the video from my car com and the	I NO recording of
a converse	in borner the drive and me	3
10.1		
CLARATION		
e declare the foregoing pa	articulars are true in every respect.	
is declare the foregoing pa so be advised that your insurer o	articulars are true in every respect. They have a treateen (SA) days clause whereity the claim against own policy neck your policy for more details.	must be reade within the officiated timeframe
se be advised that your insurer r	ruly have a finament (SA) days clause whereity the claim upainst own policy:	must be made within the ofiguisted timeframe
he declare the foregoing pa se be solded that your insurer in the day of recurrence, Gody o	may have a finatheen (IAI) days clause wherethy the claim upainst oven policy theck your policy for more details.	
he declare the foregoing pa se be advised that your insurer o	nay have a finatives (IA) days clause whereity the claim upainal own policy their your policy for more details. Driver's Signature Rop [If driver is not the policybolder] Nar	sorting Centre Petsonnel's Signature



VEHICLE REPAIR ESTIMATE

Insurance Company: MSIG INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

Address:

NO 4 SHENTON WAY .#21-01.SGX CENTRE

S(068807)

Telephone:

68277888

Fax: 68277800

Email motorsurvey@sit.msig-asia.com

Make/ Model :

HYUNDAI ELANTRA

Date:

Douse.

30.12.2019

Chassis No:

KMHDH41CMGU653714

Vehicle No:

SLA591M

Date/Time of Accide 31.08.2019/2130

Date of Reg:

20.02.2016

	TO BE COMPLETED BY SERVICE	ADVI	SOR	
ITEMS	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE \$	FINAL PRICE S
1	FRONT BONNET Zuen	1	\$ 1,443.60	S ₹ 1,443.60
2	FRONT BONNET INSULATOR	1	\$ 285.90	\$ 285.90
3	FRONT BUMPER Com	1	\$ 598.70	\$ 598.70
4	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS LH >	1	\$ 65.80	\$ 65.80
5	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Z	1	\$ 456.20	S + 456.20
6	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	1	\$ 256.80	\$ + 256.80
7	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	-1	\$ 245.60	\$ + 245.60
9	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMPS LH	1	\$ 265.90	\$ + 265.90
10	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMPS COVER LH 2 _{mf}	1	\$ 95.80	\$ + 95.80
11	FRONT ENGINE UNDERCOVER	1	\$ 158.90	\$ + 158.90
12	FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE	1	\$ 205.60	\$ ← 205.60
13	FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE CHROME MOLDING	21	\$ 125.60	\$ & 125.60
14	FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE LOGO	1	\$ 78.90	\$ + 78.90
15	FRONT HEADLAMP LH EMILL	1	\$ 1,850.10	\$ 1,850.10
16	FRONT HEADLAMPS LOWER BRACKET LH M	. 1	\$ 58.90	\$ \times 58.90
17	FRONT FENDER LH Denta	1	\$ 547.30	\$ / 547.30
18	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING LH Tom	1	\$ 85.90	\$ \$ 85.90
19	SIDE MIRROR LH ZHEL	1	\$ 458.60	S × 458.60
20	FRONT DOOR LH	1	\$ 1,456.30	\$ + 1,456.30
ist Price C	Cost	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		\$ 8,740.40

314780

6,992.32

PARTS DISCOUNT 20%

Total Special Nett	S	390.00			
4	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS SET	2 SET	\$ 60.00	S	60.00
3	FRONT SENSOR	1 SET	\$ 250.00	8	250.00
2	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	1 SET		S	30.00
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING PROPERTY	1SET	\$ 50.00	\$	50.00
SPECIAL NETT	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE \$	FINA	L PRICE \$

Labour Works/ Panel Beating Related Works	
Job Scope	Quotation
TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, REPLACE, BEAT, WELD, REALIGN AND ALIGNE ALL PARTS	\$ 1,009.00
	450.
Spray Painting	
Job Scope	Quotation
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS	\$ 1,400.0
	do
Others Cost (Accident Repair Related Expenses)	qu
Others Cost (Accident Repair Related Expenses) Job Scope	Quotation
Job Scope	Quotation
	Quotation \$ × 200.00
TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA 9217	
TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA TO CONDUCT CHECK ON HEADLAMPS AND SETTLING	Quotation \$ \times 200.00 \$ \times 186.00

CAS GARAGE PTE LTD

UEN 201828067M 1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #02-22 AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883

CAS GARAGE PTE LTD

Person Incharge: Allan

Direct Contact: +65 8782 7171 Email: allan@casgarage.sg

Fax: +65 6509 9501

5 10,3 Adain Lig Hs 31/14/9. 04 Pays. Total: 3508-24 LIS: 28K

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting

- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey.
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary nemis | must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

and Howledged by Repairer

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING							
Case /	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	25 Oct 2019		30 Dec 2019 15:45 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$2,800.00 Edit Estimater	4	2,800.00 ew Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
M	tain.	R	eference	Claim	Details		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SUE	FOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by insurer]	1410	
Insured:	COPE SYS	TEM ENGINEER	ING SERVICE PRIV	ATE LIMITED,	Co. Reg	. No.: 52790	300X		
Main Claimant:	NG YONG	SHENG, ID: S	7819313A						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SLA591	SLA591M				31/08/2019 21:00 - :59 [42 Months and 11 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]			
Claim Type:	TP / 609539				y/Cover No.:	29131179MKC (Comprehensive) Coverage: 03/08/2019 - 02/08/2020			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	GBD9687P				y No. mant):				
						S\$500.00			
Repairer:	Cas Gara	ge Pte Ltd (HQ)	No.1, Kaki Bukit Ave	6, #02-22 Auto	bay, 4178	883 Kaki Buk	it - Tel: 9090 1222	2	
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Ins	urance (Singapo	ore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: +65 6827	7888	[Handled by	Christina Wong	- 6643 1311]	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Han	dled by X	ING GUO Q	IANG] [Final	Rpt due 29/0	1/2020]
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):			nle) , NRIC: S7560						
Adj Asg. Remarks:	on WP. Lie	b: clear, use IHS,	car in? Nicole 9791	6119/6484 2220					
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View	v All Campo	se Case Mai
There are no	mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	iks⊟			- 10	View All	Search Tasks C	reate New Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created O	n Done

Claim Documents

*SLA591M (609539)
[GBD9687P]
TP
NG YONG SHENG
Aug 31 2019 9:00PM
[COPE SYSTEM ENGINEERING SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED]
Cas Garage Pte Ltd

Vid	eo		1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	29/10/19 16:26	Video - Accident Third party video	0	Load MP4	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	11/03/20 14:28	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	_
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	09/03/20 18:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	09/03/20 18:25	General View	0	Load JPG	12
3	09/03/20 18:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	09/03/20 18:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	09/03/20 18:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	09/03/20 18:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	09/03/20 18:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
В	09/03/20 18:25	General View	0	Load JPG	~
9	09/03/20 18:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	09/03/20 18:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	09/03/20 18:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	09/03/20 18:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	09/03/20 18:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	09/03/20 18:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	09/03/20 18:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	09/03/20 18:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
17	09/03/20 18:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
18	09/03/20 18:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
19	09/03/20 18:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
20	09/03/20 18:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
21	09/03/20 18:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	12
22	09/03/20 18:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
23	09/03/20 18:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
24	09/03/20 18:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
25	09/03/20 18:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
26	09/03/20 18:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
27	09/03/20 18:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
Doc	umentation		1 per	page 🔽	1
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	+

Vid	ideo		1 per	1 per page V	
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	25/10/19 16:23	TPD SLAS91M GIA REPORT From:SC - Reg. No: GB09687P, Claimant: COPE SYSTEM ENGINEERING SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	0	Load PDF	
2	25/10/19 16:24	TPD SLA591M - PRI	0	Load PDF	
3	17/12/19 16:45	CRM - 1105809	0	Load PDF	
4	18/12/19 12:32	Waiting for further evidence from TP workshop	0	Load PDF	
5	20/12/19 14:44	CRM 1109532	0	Load PDF	
6	20/12/19 18:41	agreed on direct settlement	0	Load POF	
7	30/12/19 12:47	EMAIL TO IHS	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

OCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
here are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			1
			4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co Reg No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG19022885/AGTF3

Date:

16/03/2020

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Handling Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

29131179MKC

Claimant Vehicle

le SLA591M

Insured Vehicle No :

GBD9687P

No:

31/08/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 609539

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLA591M

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI ELANTRA, 1.6 AD (A) 20/02/2016 (Man. Year: 2015) Engine No: Chassis No: G4FGFU060434

Reg. Date: Colour:

Grey

Odometer:

KMHDH41CMGU653714 45123 km

Engine Capacity:

1591 cc

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price:

12/4/21/2

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/55R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/55R16

Front Left Side:

Hankook 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Hankook 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Hankook 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Hankook 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	7,382.32	2,578.24	4,804.08	65.08
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,930.00	930.00	2,000.00	68,26
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	10,312.32	3,508.24	6,804.08	65.98
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,800.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	10,312.32	2,800.00	7,512.32	72.85

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

30/12/2019

Date Inspected:

31/12/2019 Inspected At:

Cas Garage Pte Ltd (HQ)

No.1, Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-22 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 16/3/2020

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source:	MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 16 Mar 2020)
Parts:	143	HYUNDAI ELANTRA 1.6 AD (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:		no print-code for SLA591M)
Validity:	These estimat numbers with	es are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info:	Items/values r	ot in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
t	1		*FRONT BONNET	Not Necessary	1,443.60 FL	*-FL
2	1		*FRONT BONNET INSULATOR	Not Necessary	285.90 FL	*-FL
3	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Torn	598.70 FL	*598.70 FL
4	1		*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS LH	Necessary	65.80 FL	*65.80 FL
5	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Not Necessary	456.20 FL	*-FL
6	1		*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Not Necessary	256.80 FL	*-FL
7	1		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	Not Necessary	245.60 FL	*-FL
8	1		*FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMPS LH	Not Necessary	265.90 FL	*-FL
9	1		*FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMPS COVER LH	Not Necessary	95.80 FL	*-FL
10	1		*FRONT ENGINE UNDERCOVER	Not Necessary	158.90 FL	*-FL
11	1		*FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE	Not Necessary	205.60 FL	*-FL
12	1		*FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE CHROME MOULDING	Not Necessary	125.60 FL	*-FL
13	1		*FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE LOGO	Not Necessary	78.90 FL	*- FL
14	1		*FRONT HEADLAMP LH	Cracked	1,850.10 FL	*1,850.10 FL
15	1		*FRONT HEADLAMPS LOWER BRACKET LH	Not Necessary	58.90 FL	*-FL
16	1		*FRONT FENDER LH	Dented	547.30 FL	*547.30 FL
17	1		*FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING LH	Torn	85.90 FL	*85.90 FL
18	1		*SIDE MIRROR LH	Not Necessary	458.60 FL	*-FL
19	1		*FRONT DOOR LH	Not Necessary	1,456.30 FL	*-FL
20	1		SET FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*-FS
21	1		SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	30.00 FS	*30.00 FS
22	1		*SET FRONT SENSOR	Not Necessary	250.00 FS	*-F8
23	2		'SET FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS	Necessary	60.00FS	*30.00 FS
F=Fn	anchise	part. S=Spo	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	Del Contractor del Carlos	***************************************	
			DITTO AND THE PARTY OF THE PART	Sub Total (S\$)		3,207.80
			- List Item Discount on L Items	20.00/20.00% (S\$)	1,748.08	629.56
				Total Parts (S\$)	7,382.32	2,578.24

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

GNE ALL Ne	w	1,000.00 1,400.00 200.00	400.00
GNE ALL Ne Ne	w	1,400.00	450.00 400.00
Ne		.,	1.19.414
1985 1985	w	200.00	0.00
			0.00
TLING No	w	180.00	30.00
STANCE Ne	w	150.00	50.00
iross Labour Cost	(S\$)	2,930.00	930.00
	Gross Labour Cost	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	

< END OF ESTIMATES >